

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.3698 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
05.	05.03.2026	<p><b><u>JAK, J</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Shyam S Agarwal, learned counsel for petitioners and Mr. A.Venkatesh, learned counsel for unofficial respondents are present.</p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Stamps and Registration appearing for official respondents seeks time to get instructions with respect to Layouts, proceedings at column No.11 of page No.26, in respect of details in page No.151 and Gram Panchayat Layout at page Nos.102 &amp; 103 and Pahani at Page No.132 of the writ affidavit.</p> <p>Post the matter on 12.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>JAK, J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">KRR</p>	

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>